Weld electrical terminals to
solid wire leads
Prismatic NiCd Battery Assembly
High performance weld heads
built for durability:
• Low inertia, fast follow-up designs
Improve weld consistency, reduce metal expulsion, and improve weld
appearance

DFS/88 Accessory Series firing switch junction box. Connects two firing switch cables in series (included in models 88, 89, and 188).
BPTL Accessory Base plate, anodized. Supports optic mounting assembly.
THIN-LINE WELD HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
99
1-
10
0
 0
3/
09
EZ-AIR SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
Force Adjustment Range Models: 80A/EZ, 86A/EZ, 88A/EZ 1 to 20 lbs (4.4 to 89N)
Force Adjustment Range Models: 84A/EZ, 89A/EZ 4 to 40 lbs (17.8 to 178N)
Force Adjustment Range Models: 180A/EZ 5 to 100 lbs (22 to 445N)
Valve Driver Input 24 VAC
Input Air Pressure 85 to 130 psi (482 kPa to 896 kPa), unlubricated air
ORDERING GUIDE
With a Weld Head Specify XXA/EZ where XXA is the weld head (80, 84, 86, 88, 89, 180). Example: 80A/EZ for an 80 Thinline Weld Head
As a Retrofit Kit Specify EZ/SAK for use with a head with a single air cylinder. Specify EZ/DAK for use with a head with dual (two) air cylinders.
VIEWING ACCESSORIES
OMA Optic mounting assembly. Use with NIKON, and BPTL.
NIKON Optic, stereo zoom, NIKON, 10X eyepiece, 0.5X auxiliary objective lens.
BLFOI Fiber optic illuminator system, 115V-50/60Hz. Self-supporting
gooseneck, bifurcated light pipes, focusing lenses and
mounting adapter for optic mounting assembly.
BLFOI/230 Fiber optic illuminator system, 230V-50/60Hz. Self-supporting
gooseneck, bifurcated light pipes, focusing lenses for
mounting adapter for optic mounting assembly.
PROCESS SET-UP TOOLS
FG20 Electrode force gage, 20 lb., scale 20 lb. x 0.2 lb.
FG100 Electrode force gage, 100 lb., scale 100 lb. x 1 lb.
FG200 Electrode force gage, 200 lb., scale 200 lb. x 2 lb.
FG10KG Electrode force gage, 10 kg., scale 10 kg. x 0.1 kg.
FG100KG Electrode force gage, 100 kg., scale 100 kg. x 1 kg.
All available with or without serial number.
MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES
UTA Unitip adapter, allows use of Unitip electrodes in model 86.
WP Work Positioner, 3-inch diameter. Height adjustable from
1-7/16 to 2 inches (models 86, 87, 88, 89).
80 Series, 180 Series
Your Local Representative
Corporate Office: 1820 S. Myrtle Ave. • P.O. Box 5033 • Monrovia, CA 91017-7133 USA
Tel: (626) 303-5676 • FAX: (626) 358-8048 • info@muc.miyachi.com
www.muc.miyachi.com • ISO 9001 Certified Company
24/7 Repair Service: 1-866-751-7378
ASIA Sales Office:
Unit D, 20/F, Infotech Centre
21 Hung To Road
Kwun Tong, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2833-6998
FAX: +852 2833-6672
EUROPE Sales Office:
Miyachi Europe Corporation B.V.
Schootense Dreef 21
NL-5708 HZ Helmond
The Netherlands
Tel: +31492-54-22-25
FAX: +31492-53-62-22
MEXICO Sales Office:
Pedro Rosales de Leon 7946-200
Fraccionamiento Las Misiones
Ciudad, Juarez, Chihuahua Mexico
Tel: +52.656.623.2719
FAX: +52.656.617.6058
SOUTH AMERICA Sales Office:
Tel: +55 (11) 3712-2389
Fax: +55 (11) 3712-2389